Key Features
� Modular versions
available
� Environmental
protection to IP54
� Up to 2000W power
rating
� Aluminium enclosure

CJT - Single Aluminium
Housed Power Resistors
How to Order
Dimensions - CJTM Series
Rated Connecting Lead
Power
Resistance (Ω) Dimensions (mm)
Wire Length
Type (W) Min Max A A1 B B1 G H (mm2) (mm)
CJTM1U 200 1 2K7 268 253 64 30 20 54 2.5 500
CJTM1U 300 1 2K7 318 303 64 30 20 54 2.5 500
CJTM1U 400 1 2K7 368 353 64 30 20 54 2.5 500
CJTM1U 500 1 2K7 438 423 64 30 20 54 2.5 500
CJTM1U 600 1 2K7 503 488 64 30 20 54 2.5 500
CJTM2U 800 2 5K4 372 355 84 49 20 84 2.5 500
CJTM2U 1000 2 5K4 442 425 84 49 20 84 2.5 500
CJTM2U 1200 2 5K4 507 490 84 49 20 84 2.5 500
CJTM3U 1200 3 8K1 372 355 134 75 20 84 2.5 500
CJTM3U 1500 3 8K1 442 425 134 75 20 84 2.5 500
CJTM3U 1800 3 8K1 507 490 134 75 20 84 2.5 500
CJTM4U 1600 4 10K8 372 355 184 125 20 84 2.5 500
CJTM4U 2000 4 10K8 442 425 184 125 20 84 4 500
CJTM4U 2400 4 10K8 507 490 184 125 20 84 4 500
CJTM5U 2000 5 13K5 372 355 234 175 20 84 4 500
CJTM5U 2500 5 13K5 442 425 234 175 20 84 4 500
CJTM5U 3000 5 13K5 507 490 234 175 20 84 4 500
Power Rating
60 - 60 Watt
80 - 80 Watt
100 - 100 Watt
120 - 120 Watt
etc.
Resistance Value
1 Ohm
(1000 Milliohms)
1R0
10 Ohms
(10 Ohms)
10R
100R Ohms
(100 Ohms)
100R
1k Ohms
(1000 Ohms)
1K0
Tolerance
J - ±5%
Connection
M - Terminal
J - Lead
CJT 60 1K0 J J
Common Part
CJTM - Multi Aluminium
Housed Power Resistors
No. of Units
1U - 1 Unit
2U - 2 Units
3U - 3 Units
4U - 4 Units
5U - 5 Units
Power Rating
200 to 3000 Watts
Resistance Value
1 Ohm
(1000 Milliohms)
1R0
10 Ohms
(10 Ohms)
10R
100R Ohms
(100 Ohms)
100R
1k Ohms